UKI-60578
KIOS 7 Ingrade Flush Frame
Ligman Lighting USA reserves the right to change speci�cations without prior notice, please contact factory for latest information.  Due to the continual improvements in LED technology data and components may change without notice.
11.2”
LED Module
 TILT 10 Deg
ROTATE
 Adjustable LED

DATEPROJECT
QUANTITY TYPE NOTE
ORDERING EXAMPLE || UKI-60578-29w - N - RGBW30- 120/277v
LAMP
Ligman Lighting USA reserves the right to change speci�cations without prior notice, please contact factory for latest information.  Due to the continual improvements in LED technology data and components may change without notice.
VOLTAGE
120/277v
Other - Specify
BEAM
N - Narrow 21˚
M - Medium 35˚
E - Elliptical 26˚x48˚
KIOS 7 Ingrade Flush Frame
UKI-60578
RGBW30 - Warm White 3200K
RGBW40 - Neutral White 4000K
RGBW65 - Cool White 6850K
RGBW COLOR
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
A61312 - Anti Slip Lens
CRL - Concentric Ring Louvre
AGL - Anti Glare Louvre
LSL - Linear Spread Lens
UKI-60578
F - Frosted Lens
DIM - 0-10v Dimming
NAT - Natatorium Rated
TORQ - Torque Screwdriver
NOTE: A proper torque screwdriver set at 30 inch pounds must be used to tighten all screws
securing the housing to the recessing box, as well as fastening the body and frame. Please
specify TORQ in the additional options section to order a proper torque screwdriver for
installation.
29w LED
1299 Lumens
A68391 - STICK-DE3
A64491 - TPC + DMX Controller
A64591 - POE Connect
A64691 - TPC + DMX 2
A64791 - RDM DMX Splitter
A65191 - TPC Touch Panel
A65391 - EDN Ethernet Data Node
A66991 - LPCX Lighting Playback
A64991 - CLOUD
RGBW DMX/RDM Control
RGBW control requires precise communication between lighting fixtures and IP-based systems. To manage Red, Green, Blue, and White diodes
effectively, each fixture must be pre-addressed to ensure accurate individual or grouped control.